The new series of SAFEasyTM SG4-B HAND safety light curtains widens the
existing SG range, whilst representing an evolution of the SE4-PLUS line,
offering a Type 4 safety light device for hand protection with base functions.
Ideal for applications that do not require complementary functions such as
Muting, Cascade and blanking.
The new SG4-B series has been especially developed to simplify:
- installation (new rotating TOP-BOTTOM fixing brackets to ease
alignment);

E
S
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORYSELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CS-A1-02-U-03 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1120
CS-A1-02-U-05 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1130
CS-A1-02-U-10 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1140
CS-A1-02-U-15 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 15 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1150
CS-A1-02-U-25 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 25 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1160
CS-A1-06-U-03 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector,  UL 2464 95ASE1220
CS-A1-06-U-05 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1230
CS-A1-06-U-10 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1240
CS-A1-06-U-15 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 15 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1250
CS-A1-06-U-25 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 25 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1260
ST-KSTD Angled fixing brackets (4 pc kit) 95ACC1670
ST-K4AV Anti-vibration supports (4 pc kit) 95ACC1700
ST-K6AV Anti-vibration supports  (6 pc kit) 95ACC1710
ST-K4ROT Top-Bottom rotating fixing brackets (4 pc kit) 95ASE1280
Please refer also to Safey Device Accessories
Distributed by:
Datasensor SpA endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the
technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct